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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 27 Dames, 50m Papillon Cat. générale
15/02/2026 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
TL FFBN 15: 36.00;  16: 35.00;  17: 34.00;  18: 33.00;  19 +: 32.00  /  TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 30.00
Points: AQUA 2025

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME WA

15 ans

A 1. DE GYNS, Lilwenn 11 MOSAN BEL 28.10 27.75 682
Record FFBN

A 2. BAJOT, Clémence 11 LGN BEL 29.69 30.12 533
3. GIARRIZZO, Iliana 11 ENLN BEL 33.86 33.25 396
4. ESHREF, Alara 11 HN BEL 32.70 33.71 380
5. PHILIPPRON, Carolina 11 BOUST BEL 36.98 34.84 344
6. LECLERCQ, Elin 11 HELIOS BEL 34.93 35.01 339
7. GRILO MACHADO, Diana 11 CNB LUX 35.98 35.82 317

** 8. MICHAUX, Camille 11 STC BEL 38.77 36.03 311

16 ans

A 1. VAN DE CLOOT, Elina 10 HOZT BEL 28.17 29.36 576
B 2. FONTAINE, Heloise 10 NOC BEL 30.77 31.12 483
B 3. ROUX, Nina 10 MHN BEL 30.59 31.39 471

4. MOLINA FUEYO, Marisa 10 WN BEL 32.08 32.46 426
5. CARLOS DA SILVA, Ilana-Luisa 10 LGN BEL 32.64 32.48 425
6. BENNANI, Maryam 10 HN BEL 32.17 32.76 414
7. RIAHI, Sonia 10 HN BEL 33.37 32.94 407
8. NULLI, Anna 10 MHN ITA 32.06 33.31 394
9. PETIT, Louana 10 MHN BEL 33.62 33.62 383

10. VAN WOLVERTHEM, Mélina 10 ONS BEL 34.68 34.51 354
11. GIESSER, Elise 10 HELIOS BEL 34.91 34.77 346

** 12. CHRISTIAENS, Camille 10 PERRON BEL 36.34 36.81 292

17 - 18 ans

A 1. HANNOTEAU, Isalyne 09 ENLN BEL 29.93 29.90 545
Mistral, Trident

B 2. XENOU, Virginia 09 CNSW GRE 30.03 30.62 507
Mistral, Trident

R 3. DYS, Maja 09 CNSN BEL 31.47 31.61 461
Mistral

? 4. MALBECQ, Amandine 08 MHN BEL 32.04 31.64 460
Mistral

5. GILLET, Erynn 09 MOSAN BEL 30.69 31.66 459
Mistral

6. NANNI, Audrey 09 CNSN BEL 33.25 31.77 454
Mistral

7. DEVILLÉ, Hélene 08 PERRON BEL 30.84 32.06 442
8. DEBAY, Manon 09 NOC BEL 31.94 32.32 431

Mistral

9. LECHIFFLARD, Léa 09 CNSN BEL 32.72 32.60 420
10. PIT, Ilaria Anamaria 09 CNBA ROU 31.66 32.62 420
11. GRIES, Anaïs 09 WN BEL 31.39 32.85 411

** 12. LEJEUNE, Loverline 08 PERRON BEL 31.97 33.67 381
** 13. PAIROUX, Eloise 08 PERRON BEL 32.75 34.35 359
** 14. FRADET, Maelle 09 CNB LUX 33.39 35.03 339
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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 27, Dames, 50m Papillon, Eliminatoire

19 ans et plus

A 1. DUREZ, Laure 06 ENLN BEL 28.18 28.72 615
Mistral, Trident

A 2. PITTERI, Maria Cristina 00 MOSAN BEL 29.86 29.46 570
Mistral, Trident

A 3. LABASSE, Clemence 07 HN BEL 28.87 29.98 541
Mistral, Trident

A 4. MERCENIER, Ombeline 07 PERRON BEL 29.69 30.26 526
Mistral, Trident

B 5. HARZE, Marine 97 VN BEL 29.25 30.47 515
Mistral

B 6. CAVADINI, Caroline 90 CNBA BEL 28.73 30.91 493
Mistral

B 7. SCHOEMANS, Stéphanie 00 CNSW BEL 30.33 30.93 492
Mistral

B 8. PEETERS, Elisa 04 BOUST BEL 30.52 30.97 490
Mistral

B 9. PAGANO, Clara 06 NCH BEL 30.78 30.98 490
Mistral

R 10. GRIES, Laure 04 CNSW BEL 30.72 31.43 469
Mistral

R 11. KRIMBA, Artemis 07 GRE GRE 30.96 31.62 461
? 12. GODDÉ, Liesbeth 84 CNBA BEL 31.82 31.64 460

13. DERENNE, Zoé 04 WN BEL 30.57 31.79 453
** 14. HERMANS, Célia 04 BOUST BEL 31.69 32.31 432
** 15. CORBISIER, Mylene 07 MHN BEL 31.69 32.71 416
** 16. WIRTH, Mandy 00 CNB LUX 32.11 33.41 390

Cat. générale

A 1. DE GYNS, Lilwenn 11 MOSAN BEL 28.10 27.75 682
Record FFBN

A 2. DUREZ, Laure 06 ENLN BEL 28.18 28.72 615
Mistral, Trident

A 3. VAN DE CLOOT, Elina 10 HOZT BEL 28.17 29.36 576
A 4. PITTERI, Maria Cristina 00 MOSAN BEL 29.86 29.46 570

Mistral, Trident

A 5. HANNOTEAU, Isalyne 09 ENLN BEL 29.93 29.90 545
Mistral, Trident

A 6. LABASSE, Clemence 07 HN BEL 28.87 29.98 541
Mistral, Trident

A 7. BAJOT, Clémence 11 LGN BEL 29.69 30.12 533
A 8. MERCENIER, Ombeline 07 PERRON BEL 29.69 30.26 526

Mistral, Trident

B 9. HARZE, Marine 97 VN BEL 29.25 30.47 515
Mistral

B 10. XENOU, Virginia 09 CNSW GRE 30.03 30.62 507
Mistral, Trident

B 11. CAVADINI, Caroline 90 CNBA BEL 28.73 30.91 493
Mistral

B 12. SCHOEMANS, Stéphanie 00 CNSW BEL 30.33 30.93 492
Mistral

B 13. PEETERS, Elisa 04 BOUST BEL 30.52 30.97 490
Mistral
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Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 27, Dames, 50m Papillon, Eliminatoire, Cat. générale

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME WA

B 14. PAGANO, Clara 06 NCH BEL 30.78 30.98 490
Mistral

B 15. FONTAINE, Heloise 10 NOC BEL 30.77 31.12 483
B 16. ROUX, Nina 10 MHN BEL 30.59 31.39 471
R 17. GRIES, Laure 04 CNSW BEL 30.72 31.43 469

Mistral

R 18. DYS, Maja 09 CNSN BEL 31.47 31.61 461
Mistral

R 19. KRIMBA, Artemis 07 GRE GRE 30.96 31.62 461
? 20. GODDÉ, Liesbeth 84 CNBA BEL 31.82 31.64 460
? MALBECQ, Amandine 08 MHN BEL 32.04 31.64 460

Mistral

22. GILLET, Erynn 09 MOSAN BEL 30.69 31.66 459
Mistral

23. NANNI, Audrey 09 CNSN BEL 33.25 31.77 454
Mistral

24. DERENNE, Zoé 04 WN BEL 30.57 31.79 453
25. DEVILLÉ, Hélene 08 PERRON BEL 30.84 32.06 442

** 26. HERMANS, Célia 04 BOUST BEL 31.69 32.31 432
27. DEBAY, Manon 09 NOC BEL 31.94 32.32 431

Mistral

28. MOLINA FUEYO, Marisa 10 WN BEL 32.08 32.46 426
29. CARLOS DA SILVA, Ilana-Luisa 10 LGN BEL 32.64 32.48 425
30. LECHIFFLARD, Léa 09 CNSN BEL 32.72 32.60 420
31. PIT, Ilaria Anamaria 09 CNBA ROU 31.66 32.62 420

** 32. CORBISIER, Mylene 07 MHN BEL 31.69 32.71 416
33. BENNANI, Maryam 10 HN BEL 32.17 32.76 414
34. GRIES, Anaïs 09 WN BEL 31.39 32.85 411
35. RIAHI, Sonia 10 HN BEL 33.37 32.94 407
36. GIARRIZZO, Iliana 11 ENLN BEL 33.86 33.25 396
37. NULLI, Anna 10 MHN ITA 32.06 33.31 394

** 38. WIRTH, Mandy 00 CNB LUX 32.11 33.41 390
39. PETIT, Louana 10 MHN BEL 33.62 33.62 383

** 40. LEJEUNE, Loverline 08 PERRON BEL 31.97 33.67 381
41. ESHREF, Alara 11 HN BEL 32.70 33.71 380

** 42. PAIROUX, Eloise 08 PERRON BEL 32.75 34.35 359
43. VAN WOLVERTHEM, Mélina 10 ONS BEL 34.68 34.51 354
44. GIESSER, Elise 10 HELIOS BEL 34.91 34.77 346
45. PHILIPPRON, Carolina 11 BOUST BEL 36.98 34.84 344
46. LECLERCQ, Elin 11 HELIOS BEL 34.93 35.01 339

** 47. FRADET, Maelle 09 CNB LUX 33.39 35.03 339
48. GRILO MACHADO, Diana 11 CNB LUX 35.98 35.82 317

** 49. MICHAUX, Camille 11 STC BEL 38.77 36.03 311
** 50. CHRISTIAENS, Camille 10 PERRON BEL 36.34 36.81 292


